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Patrick Christian Koerfer

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Patrick Christian Koerfer
Postcode

Date of birth April 1936

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
CHANTAL THREE LIMITED SC140837
SWISS CULTURAL FUND UK LIMITED 02474866
GAM LONDON LIMITED 00874802
FESTIVAL OF SWITZERLAND 02464060
LIMITED

ENGLISH CHAMBER ORCHESTRA 00707708
AND MUSIC SOCIETY

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Page 1/1

900304713

900304713

Swiss

App. Date

App. Date
09/11/1993
01/07/1993
12/06/1992
26/01/1992

16/05/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date

12/03/1999
12/03/1999
30/06/1994

27/11/1995

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director



